Updated 19.11.2025
Evikon MCI OÜ • Teaduspargi 9, Tartu, 50411 Estonia • Tel +372 733 6310 • info@evikon.eu • www.evikon.eu
E2639
Carbon Monoxide
Detector
evikon.eu
Updated 19.11.2025
Evikon MCI OÜ • Teaduspargi 9, Tartu, 50411 Estonia • Tel +372 733 6310 • info@evikon.eu • www.evikon.eu

Updated 19.11.2025
Evikon MCI OÜ • Teaduspargi 9, Tartu, 50411 Estonia • Tel +372 733 6310 • info@evikon.eu • www.evikon.eu
Ordering code for version with Smart Sensor
Target gas CO
Sensor
type
-EC (for electrochemical
sensor)
Detection
range
-300 (for 0…300 ppm) -1000 (for 0…1000 ppm) Other ranges available
on request
Wifi -WF (yes) Leave the field empty
(no)
Power
supply
-24VDC -24VAC -230VAC
Code example: E2639-CO-EC-300-WF-230VAC
E2639-GSH main unit *
Wifi -WF (yes) Leave the field empty (no)
Power supply -24VDC -24VAC -230VAC
* Can be supplied separately
Code example: E2639-GSH-WF-24VDC
* Can be supplied separately
Code example: GSH-CO-EC-300-RP-3
GSH-CO Smart Sensor *
Target gas CO
Sensor type -EC (for electrochemical
sensor)
Detection range -300 (for 0…300 ppm) -1000 (for 0…1000 ppm) Other ranges
available on request
Remote probe
(option)
-RP Leave the field empty (if
no remote probe)
Length of remote
probe (m)
-3 -5 Other length on
request
Ordering code for E2639-CO standard version
Updated 19.11.2025
Evikon MCI OÜ • Teaduspargi 9, Tartu, 50411 Estonia • Tel +372 733 6310 • info@evikon.eu • www.evikon.eu
This document is subject to change.
Latest and actual version is located on the Manufacturer's web page.